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BURGER KING/YMCA PREP & PRIMARYSWIM MEET 2004 - 07/05/2004

Team Rankings - Through Event 32
Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Hillel Academy Prep HILLP 274
2 Immaculate Prep IMMP 266
3 Mona Prep MONA 200
4 Sts. Peter& Paul Prep STPPP 199
5 Holy Childhood Prep HCP 103
6 Stella Maris Prep STMP 94
7 Queens Prep QPS 89
8 Vaz Prep VAZP 88
9 Hope Field Prep HFP 70

10 St. Theresa Prep STTP 61
11 St. Richards Primary STRP 24
12 Excelsior Primary EXPRI 23
13 Dunrobin Primary DUNP 14
13 Naggo Head Primary NHP 14
15 Reading Prep READP 11
16 American International School AISK 4

1,534.00Total
Female Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Immaculate Prep IMMP 266
2 Hillel Academy Prep HILLP 94
3 Holy Childhood Prep HCP 79
4 Vaz Prep VAZP 74
5 Mona Prep MONA 71
6 Sts. Peter& Paul Prep STPPP 48
7 St. Theresa Prep STTP 44
8 Stella Maris Prep STMP 26
9 St. Richards Primary STRP 24

10 Excelsior Primary EXPRI 23
11 Dunrobin Primary DUNP 14
11 Queens Prep QPS 14

777.00Total
Male Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Hillel Academy Prep HILLP 180
2 Sts. Peter& Paul Prep STPPP 151
3 Mona Prep MONA 129
4 Queens Prep QPS 75
5 Hope Field Prep HFP 70
6 Stella Maris Prep STMP 68
7 Holy Childhood Prep HCP 24
8 St. Theresa Prep STTP 17
9 Naggo Head Primary NHP 14
9 Vaz Prep VAZP 14

11 Reading Prep READP 11
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Place Team Points

12 American International School AISK 4
757.00Total


